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WWW.AIRCRAFTSPRUCE.COM Prices Subject to Change Without Notice - Valid as of June 1, 2023.

4300 SERVICE PARTS LIST
No. Description 4301 4302 4303 4316 4330 4331 4342 4344 4345 Qty Price/ea.
1 Cotter pin M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 1 $6.65
2 Nut M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 1 $12.50
3 Washer M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 1 $13.85
4 Impulse Coupling Assy. M3007 - - M3076 M3068 - - - - 1 $759.00
5 Oil Seal M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 1 $26.95
6 Air Vent M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 1 $11.65
7 Frame M3859 M3900 M3859 M3888 M3888 M3900 M3900 M3900 M3900 1 $527.00
8 Rotor M3073 M3518 M3338 M3047 M3065 M3065 M3548 M3513 M3548 1 $538.00
9 Bearing Kit K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3301 K3301 K3301 1 $453.00

10 Ball Bearing M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 1 $82.75
12 Bearing Cap Clamp M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 2 $12.50
13 Screw M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 2 $29.65
14 Contact Point Kit-Primary M3081 M3081 M3081 M3081 M3081 M3081 M3637 M3637 M3637 1 $109.75
15 Contact Point Kit-Secondary - - - - - - M3740 M3740 M3637 1 $165.95
16 Rotor Gear M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 1 $24.50
17 Woodruff Key M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 1 $6.70
18 Coil Wedge M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 2 $23.50
19 Screw M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 1 ---
20 Coil*(see below) K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 1 $686.00
21 Screw M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 1 $2.53
22 Air Vent w/Hood M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 1 $39.99
23 Screw M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 3 $3.00
24 Housing, Dist. M3902 M3902 M3902 M3902 M3902 M3902 M3874 M3874 M3832 1 $311.00
25 Capacitor K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 1 ---
27 Carbon Brush M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 1 $24.75
-- Washer M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 1 $1.56
29 Screw M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 2 $2.45
30 Spacer M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 2 $5.90

SLICK MAGNETO PARTS

*Replaces M3525 Coil
Slick Gasket M3426.....................................P/N 08-05247............$30.60

No. Description 4347 4348 4353 4354 4370 4371 4372 4373 4374 4381 Qty Price/ea.
1 Cotter pin M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 M2556 1 $6.65
2 Nut M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 M3019 1 $12.50
3 Washer M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 M3172 1 $13.85
4 Impulse Coupling Assy. - - - M3529 - M3163 M3100 M3529 M3689 M3007 1 $780.00
5 Oil Seal M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 M3062 1 $26.95
6 Air Vent M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 M1077 1 $11.65
7 Frame M3900 M3900 M3900 M3859 M3900 M3859 M3859 M3859 M3888 M3859 1 $527.00
8 Rotor M3548 M3513 M3548 M3158 M3548 M3158 M3158 M3158 M3065 M3158 1 $534.00
9 Bearing Kit K3301 K3301 K3301 K3301 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 K3318-4 1 $453.00

10 Ball Bearing M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 M3006 1 $82.75
12 Bearing Cap Clamp M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 M3018 2 $3.70
13 Screw M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 M3221 2 $29.65
14 Contact Point Kit-Primary M3637 M3637 M3637 M3637 M3081 M3081 M3081 M3081 M3081 M3081 1 ---
15 Contact Point Kit-Secondary M3637 M3637 M3637 M3637 - - - - - - 1 $165.95
16 Rotor Gear M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 M3827 1 ---
17 Woodruff Key M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 M2536 1 $6.70
18 Coil Wedge M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 M3040 2 $23.50
19 Screw M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 M3020 1 ---
20 Coil*(see below) K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 K3975 1 $686.00
21 Screw M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 M2555 1 $2.53
22 Air Vent w/Hood M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 M3084 1 $39.99
23 Screw M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 M3015 3 $3.00
24 Housing, Dist. M3832 M3832 M3832 M3832 M3902 M3902 M3902 M3902 M3902 M3902 1 $311.00
25 Capacitor K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 K3984 1 ---
27 Carbon Brush M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 M3215 1 $24.75
-- Washer M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 M2532 1 $1.56
29 Screw M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 M3021 2 $2.45
30 Spacer M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 M3826 2 $5.90

Slick T153 Cam And Rotor Set ...................P/N 12-01449............$88.75

https://www.aircraftspruce.com/catalog/pnpages/08-05247.php
https://www.aircraftspruce.com/catalog/pnpages/12-01449.php



